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St. Agnes-Blue Katy O'Brien 859-327-0919 kobrien@stagneslouisville.org

St. Agnes-White Shelby Thomas 472-6700 shelbythomas@stagneslouisville.org

St. Albert-Blue Tricia Rose 802-8906 prose@stalbert.org

St. Albert-Gold Kristin Chin  kristinlchin@bellsouth.net

St. Albert-White Elizabeth Lanning  elanning@whas11.com

St. Aloysius Maggie McKune 594-3549 mmckune@staloysiuspwv.org

St. Andrew Kathy Blanton 937-6999 kathyblanton@saintandrewacademy.org

Ascension-Blue Danielle Wilson 631-2659 daniellewilson528@gmail.com

Ascension-Gold Shelly Urquhart 859-948-9670 m.urquhart.rn@gmail.com

St. Athanasius Brian Laemmle 544-1114 laemmleb@athanasiusschool.org

St. Bernard-Blue Fred Tyler 974-2152 ftyler@stbernardlou.com

St. Bernard-White Kayla Bellot 889-7591 kbellot@stbernardlou.com

St. Francis of Assisi-Blue   Matt Church 876-3995 mschur01@louisville.edu

St. Francis of Assisi-Gold Mark Amick 859-327-4323 amick@trinityrocks.com

St. Gabriel Michelle Willan 599-9149 mchllwillan@yahoo.com

Holy Spirit-Black Beth Stone 617-510-9452 bethstone1973@gmail.com

Lauren Schoen 424-9765 laurenkschoen@yahoo.com

Allison Imber allisonimber@yahoo.com

Holy Spirit-Red Erin Thomas 777-8915 ethomas7@msn.com

Lori Sullivan 905-7966 lorijsullivan72@gmail.com

Holy Trinity-Green Laurie Craycroft 262-3659 lauriebaycraycroft@yahoo.com

John Craycroft 528-6292 john_craycroft@yahoo.com

Holy Trinity-White Lori Gentner 836-6929 lorig4@hotmail.com

John Paul II Academy Beth Whelan 396-8926 bwhelan@jp2a.org

St. Leonard Emily Harrison 930-5770 eharrison@stleonardlouisville.org

St. Margaret Mary-Black Leah Raluy 639-1190 leah.raluy@twc.com

Tony Raluy 639-1187 traluy@rendigs.com

St. Margaret Mary-Red Erin Wilson 608-0106 Erinptmom76@yahoo.com

Susan Ratterman 859-983-6900 susanratterman@gmail.com

St. Margaret Mary-White Amy Craft 513-519-1816 Amy.craft9@gmail.com

St. Martha Christy Perkins 609-0611 cperkins@stmarthaschool.org

St. Mary-Blue Jill Lemmenes 744-6256 jrlemmenes@gmail.com

St. Mary-Green Tasha Morris 600-0084 dunkintasha@gmail.com

St. Michael-Burgundy Rachel Hollensead 220-8920 rhollensead@stmichaellouisville.org

Megan Watts 406-564-6650 mwatts@stmichaellouisville.org

St. Michael-Gray Rachael Peters 226-0829 rpeters@stmichaellouisville.org

Angie Embry 314-0831 aembry@stmichaellouisville.org

Notre Dame Abby Dicken a.dicken@ndasaints.org

Our Lady Of Lourdes Jamie Dumstorf 243-7685 james.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us

St. Patrick Shelby James 294-0055 sjames@stpatlou.org

St. Paul Michelle Duvall 715-1302 michelle.duvall@saintpaulschool.net

St. Raphael Dave Reed 303-2754 gina.reed3104@gmail.com

Sacred Heart Model School Maggie Osborne  mosborne@shslou.org

Laura Shircliff lshircliff@shslou.org

4th-5th Grade Quick Recall Coaches - 2020
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